
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 70053442

Data publicarii	07.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 494,12 RON - 494,12 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total MISAVAN WC GEL 1L BUC 19 2 12,5 25 29,75 SANO PĂRDOSELI 2 L BUC 19 3 21,84 65,52 77,97 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 4 6,88 27,52 32,75 ODORIZANT SANO BON BLUE BUC 19 4 13,52 54,08 64,36 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 20 2,83 56,6 67,35 SANO ANTIKALK CU PULVERIZATOR BUC 19 1 17,76 17,76 21,13 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 19 2 8,85 17,7 21,06 BURETI VASE BUC 19 5 0,6667 3,33 3,96 CLOR ACE 2L BUC 19 2 8,45 16,9 20,11 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 1 42,02 42,02 50 HIG ALYSOR 2 STR PREMIUM CELULOZA (24/BAX) BAX 19 4 29,41 117,64 139,99 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (2/BAX) BUC 19 2 13,025 26,05 31 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 2 12 24 28,56 mai putin
